

**CITY OF SIDNEY  
DEPARTMENT OF ENGINEERING  
BID TABULATION**

PROJECT: 2019 Sidewalk Program

Date: March 14, 2019

					ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		MIAMI & ERIE CONTRACTORS ST. MARYS, OH		A-Z MAINTENANCE TROY, OH		ADC CONCRETE GREENVILLE, OH	
Ref No	Item	Description	Unit	Total Qty	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	448	Type I, Concrete Asphalt Surface Course, as needed	CY	1	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$450.00	\$450.00
2	608	4" Concrete sidewalk, including saw cutting, removal of existing sidewalk	SF	14,100	\$7.00	\$98,700.00	\$6.20	\$87,420.00	\$6.35	\$89,535.00	\$8.90	\$125,490.00
3	608	6" Concrete sidewalk & drive approaches, including saw cutting, removal of existing sidewalk	SF	3,250	\$8.50	\$27,625.00	\$8.10	\$26,325.00	\$8.00	\$26,000.00	\$9.60	\$31,200.00
4	608	4" Curb Ramp with Truncated Domes per City Standard 300-9	SF	151	\$14.00	\$2,114.00	\$14.00	\$2,114.00	\$15.00	\$2,265.00	\$17.30	\$2,612.30
5	609	Type 2 Combination Curb & Gutter, including saw cutting, removal of existing, asphalt patching	LF	10	\$35.00	\$350.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$35.00	\$350.00	\$51.00	\$510.00
6	614	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,131.00	\$1,131.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
7	624	Mobilization	LS	1	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
8	659	Seeding and Mulching including required fill material & 3" of Topsoil	LS	1	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,865.00	\$1,865.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
9	Special	Bonding and Insurance	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,210.00	\$3,210.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
<b>TOTAL</b>						<b>\$135,314.00</b>		<b>\$123,700.00</b>		<b>\$125,565.00</b>		<b>\$174,262.30</b>